FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE
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Cat. Cadette
Ricceri

Lovisi
Perone
Orecchioni
Ricceri
Musso

Cat. Allieve
Bianco
Carnevale
Bagnati
Meineri
Bianco
Taricco
Perone
Roccia

Cat. J/IP/SF
Cavalieri
Calandri
Alfieri

Lupi
Jakubowska Infante
Boetti
Turino
Roato
Mattone
Alampi
Rovere

Cat. SF35/40
Graziano
Giannetto
Lerda
Rimonda
Bonafé

Li Sacchi
Di Palma
luga

Di Napoli
Roberto
Grassano
Tahirova
Scarpa
Caldera

Cat. SF45/50
Ferro
Manconi
Mazzarello
Lacqua

Di Massimo
Cabodi
Dicarlo

Jitaru

Odetti

Cat. SF55/60
Fausone
Graci
Sarzotto
Tsymbal
Giordanengo
Fallabrini

Cat. SF65+

Sulis

Bruno Di Clarafond
Manzone

M Palma

Pejrani

Trofeo Miglio Piemonte 2024

Nome

Greta
Lara
Silvia
Martina
Marta
Arianna

Francesca
Rebecca
Carolina
Anna
Francesca
Beatrice
Linda
Alice

Giulia Sara
Elisa
Veronica
Lucrezia
Monica
Elisa
Martina
Ginevra
Carlotta
Emanuela
Elisabetta

Elena
Tiziana
Sandra
Francesca
Sabrina
Debora
Lucia

Cati Bianca
Maria
Ivana
Elisabetta
Aziza
Simona
Giulia

Debora
llaria
Annalisa
Ornella
Patrizia
Mirella
Anna Maria
Celina
Elena

Loredana
Concetta
Monica
Svitlana Vik.
Gemma
Beatrice

Elisabetta
Daniela

Maria Alda
Cynthia

Anna Gabriella

Anno

2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008

2005
2004
1990
1991
1992
2006
2003
1996
2005
2000
2005

1986
1984
1984
1985
1982
1985
1984
1980
1981
1981
1980
1984
1980
1988

1973
1975
1977
1970
1972
1972
1976
1971
1978

1967
1967
1967
1967
1965
1965

1957
1944
1965
1958
1959

classifica femminile

Societa

VC002 Unione Giovane Biella
VC043 Atl. Gaglianico

VCO043 Atl. Gaglianico

VC020 G.S. Ermenegildo Zegna
VC002 Unione Giovane Biella
VC043 Atl. Gaglianico

CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero

PV412 La Podistica Robbiese

NOO020 Team Atletico-Mercurio Novara
CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero

CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero

CNO13 A.s.d. Atletica Cuneo

VCO019 Atl. Stronese-Nuova Nordaffari
TOO003 At. Susa Adriano Ascheris

TOO002 Sisport Ssd

CNO0O05 Atl. Mondovi' - Acqua S.Bernardo
TO265 A.s.d. Equilibra Running Team
ALOO07 Atl. Novese

ALOO07 Atl. Novese

CNO0O05 Atl. Mondovi' - Acqua S.Bernardo
TO094 Asd Giannonerunning Circuit
NOO042 Atletica Trinacria

CNO020 A.s.d. Atletica Roata Chiusani
NOO042 Atletica Trinacria

CNO020 A.s.d. Atletica Roata Chiusani

VCO004 Atletica Vercelli 78
MI404 G.s. Zeloforamagno
CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero
CNO0O07 A.s.d. Podistica Valle Varaita
AL001 Atl. Alessandria

VCO001 Atl. Santhia

TO221 G.s. Interforze Torino
ALOO07 Atl. Novese

VCO001 Atl. Santhia

TOO019 Asd G.s. Pomaretto '80
ALOO07 Atl. Novese

VCO001 Atl. Santhia

ALO007 Atl. Novese

VCO001 Atl. Santhia

ATO001 S.S. Vittorio Alfieri Asti

ALOO7 Atl. Novese

ALO007 Atl. Novese

ATO003 A.s.d. Brancaleone Asti

VCO001 Atl. Santhia

TOO063 Unione Sport. Atletica Cafasse
TO221 G.s. Interforze Torino

TOO086 Cral Trasporti Torinesi

TO224 A.s.d. Podistica Torino

ATO003 A.s.d. Brancaleone Asti
ALOO07 Atl. Novese

CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero
ALO007 Atl. Novese

CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero
AL0O05 Atletica Ovadese Ormig

ATO003 A.s.d. Brancaleone Asti

CNO004 A.s.d. Dragonero

TO103 Asd G.P. A.T.P. Torino

TO221 G.s. Interforze Torino

TO277 Durbano Gas Energy Rivarolo 77
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Punti

Cuneo - 13 Apr
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Beinasco - 25 Mag
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